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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7720
ANSWERED ON:17.05.2002
UTIS NEW SCHEMES
T. GOVINDAN

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the UTI have recently introduced some new scheme to gain the confidence of its customers again; and

(b) if so, the details of these schemes?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI GINGEE N. RAMACHANDRAN)

(a)&(b) Information is being collected and will be laid on the table of House.
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